FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECUF

Washington, D.C. 20549

ζI	HES	AND	EXC	HANGE	COMM	115510

OMB APPROVAL										
OMB Number:	3235-028									

87 Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

							()			, ,								
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* SCHREIBER BRIAN T						2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP INC [AIG]							5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) Director 10% Owner					
(Loot)	/ E:	rot)	(Middle)	— ·	<u>110</u> [110]								Officer (gives)	give title		Other (specify below)		
(Last) (First) (Middle) AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP, INC. 180 MAIDEN LANE						3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 12/02/2013							Exe	cutive Vio	ce Pres	sident		
(Street) NEW YORK NY 10038				4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)						6. Indiv	Form filed by More than One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person							
(City) (State) (Zip)																		
			Table I - Non-	Deriva	ative	Sec	urities Acq	uired, D	isp	osed of	, or Ben	eficially Ov	vned					
Date					2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)			Transaction Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 a				and 5) Securities Beneficially Following R		Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership		
								Code V	,	Amount	(A) oi (D)	Price	Transaction (Instr. 3 and				(Instr. 4)	
							rities Acqu , warrants,	,	•	,		•	ned					
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. 3. Transaction Date Or Exercise Price of Derivative Security 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		Deri Seci Acq Disp	umber of vative urities uired (A) or oosed of (D) tr. 3, 4 and 5)	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		9			8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number derivative Securities Beneficial Owned Following	Ownersh Form: Direct (D) or Indirect	Ownership	Beneficial Ownership t (Instr. 4)	
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisabl		Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		Reported Transactio (Instr. 4)	on(s)			
Dividend Equivalent	(1)	12/02/2013		М			3.0285 ⁽²⁾	(3)		(3)	Common Stock	3.0285	(1)	5.8235	5	D		
Long-Term Performance Units	\$41.29 ⁽⁴⁾	12/02/2013		M			238.8265 ⁽⁵⁾	(3)		(3)	Common Stock	238.8265	(1)	0.0000		D		
Restricted Stock Unit	\$33.54 ⁽⁴⁾	12/02/2013		М			1,258.749 ⁽⁵⁾	(3)		(3)	Common Stock	1,258.749	(1)	0.0000	0	D		
Restricted Stock Unit	\$33.13 ⁽⁴⁾	12/02/2013		М			1,657.9494 ⁽⁶⁾	(3)		(3)	Common Stock	1,657.9494	(1)	0.0000	0	D		
Restricted Stock Unit	\$23.31 ⁽⁴⁾	12/02/2013		M			2,356.2054 ⁽⁷⁾	(3)		(3)	Common Stock	2,356.2054	(1)	0.0000	0	D		

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. These securities do not carry a conversion or exercise price.
- 2. Represents the payment in cash of \$150.54, before applicable taxes, in settlement of the dividend equivalent in shares of common stock with respect to LTPUs (both the portion originally granted as common stock and the hybrid portion converted into common stock on April 14, 2011).
- 3. These securities do not have an exercisable date or expiration date.
- 4. Represents AIG's share price on the date of grant; these securities do not carry a conversion or exercise price.
- 5. Represents the payment in cash of an aggregate amount of \$74,444.48, before applicable taxes, in settlement of fully vested LTPUs (both the portion originally granted as common stock and the hybrid portion converted into common stock on April 14, 2011).
- 6. Represents the payment in cash of \$82,416.67, before applicable taxes, in settlement of stock salary based on AIG's share price on December 2, 2013.
- 7. Represents the payment in cash of \$117,126.97, before applicable taxes, in settlement of stock salary based on AIG's share price on December 2, 2013.

/s/ Patricia M. Carroll, by POA 12/04/2013 for Brian T. Schreiber

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.